

Bid Tab
Project: South Gilbert Street Trail Connection

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		CAJ Enterprises		All American Concrete, Inc.		Harding Concrete Inc.		Streb Construction Co., Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
1.	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 5,680.00	\$ 5,680.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 37,330.75	\$ 37,330.75
2.	Stabilized Construction Entrance	SY	39	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,170.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 2,106.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 780.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 1,248.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 2,535.00
3.	Installation of Silt Fence	LF	180	\$ 2.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 3.75	\$ 675.00	\$ 2.05	\$ 369.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 450.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 360.00
4.	Installation of Filter Sock	LF	665	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,330.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 2,826.25	\$ 2.05	\$ 1,363.25	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,662.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,330.00
5.	Removal and Reinstallation of Sign	EA	3	\$ 300.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 900.00
6.	Removal and Reinstallation of 8' Chain Link Fence	LF	147.5	\$ 32.00	\$ 4,720.00	\$ 19.50	\$ 2,876.25	\$ 21.00	\$ 3,097.50	\$ 14.00	\$ 2,065.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 2,065.00
7.	Removal of Pavement	SY	96.9	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,422.50	\$ 21.00	\$ 2,034.90	\$ 10.00	\$ 969.00	\$ 26.90	\$ 2,606.61	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,422.50
8.	Topsoil, Strip, Salvage, and Spread	CY	167	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,340.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,004.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 4,175.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 4,342.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,340.00
9.	Class 10 Excavation	CY	363	\$ 25.00	\$ 9,075.00	\$ 18.50	\$ 6,715.50	\$ 26.00	\$ 9,438.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 6,534.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 9,075.00
10.	Granular Subbase, 4"	SY	714	\$ 8.00	\$ 5,712.00	\$ 6.75	\$ 4,819.50	\$ 7.00	\$ 4,998.00	\$ 8.75	\$ 6,247.50	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,570.00
11.	Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk, 6"	SY	498.5	\$ 55.00	\$ 27,417.50	\$ 44.50	\$ 22,183.25	\$ 57.00	\$ 28,414.50	\$ 38.20	\$ 19,042.70	\$ 48.00	\$ 23,928.00
12.	Portland Cement Concrete Pavement, 7"	SY	41	\$ 70.00	\$ 2,870.00	\$ 47.50	\$ 1,947.50	\$ 58.00	\$ 2,378.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,845.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,100.00
13.	Detectable Warning Panel, Cast Iron	SF	24	\$ 40.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 16.70	\$ 400.80	\$ 35.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,400.00
14.	Segmental Block Retaining Wall	SF	1450	\$ 34.00	\$ 49,300.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 36,250.00	\$ 33.50	\$ 48,575.00	\$ 38.15	\$ 55,317.50	\$ 22.85	\$ 33,132.50
15.	Cleanout, Type A	EA	2	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00
16.	Temporary Stabilization	ACRE	0.25	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 600.00
17.	Permanent Stabilization	ACRE	0.25	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 24,800.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 1,200.00
18.	Removal of Silt Fence	LF	180	\$ 1.50	\$ 270.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 450.00	\$ 0.30	\$ 54.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 90.00	\$ 0.25	\$ 45.00
19.	Removal of Filter Sock	LF	665	\$ 1.50	\$ 997.50	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,662.50	\$ 0.30	\$ 199.50	\$ 0.50	\$ 332.50	\$ 0.25	\$ 166.25
Total:					\$ 127,094.50		\$ 101,631.45		\$ 113,650.75		\$ 117,193.31		\$ 130,000.00